
Open Prospect

Ohio State Fair

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1011 ············· 67 records

01 ············· 3 records

Carter, Alyssa 01 - Prospect Heifer 1 Oregonia Warren

Schroeder, Logan 01 - Prospect Heifer 2 Defiance Defiance

Shumaker, Hunter 01 - Prospect Heifer 3 Wilmington Clinton

02 ············· 3 records

Leach, Carly 02 - Prospect Heifer 1 Logan Hocking

Giordana, Casein 02 - Prospect Heifer 2 Hillsboro

Hostetler, Mason 02 - Prospect Heifer 3 Hillsboro Highland

03 ············· 3 records

Tackett, Rufus 03 - Prospect Heifer 1 Ottawa Scioto

Cornett, Hailey 03 - Prospect Heifer 2 Hillsboro Highland

Shelton, Molly 03 - Prospect Heifer 3 Lynchburg Highland

04 ············· 3 records

Kiley, Allison 04 - Prospect Heifer 1 Sardinia Highland

Black, Megan 04 - Prospect Heifer 2 Winchester Adams

Vogel, Seth 04 - Prospect Heifer 3 Winchester Adams

05 ············· 3 records

Barton, Taylor 05 - Prospect Heifer 1 Sabina Clinton

King, Wyatt 05 - Prospect Heifer 2 Tiffin Seneca

Reitter, Rease 05 - Prospect Heifer 3 Belmont Belmont

06 ············· 3 records

Hoffman, Colby 06 - Prospect Heifer 1 Richwood Union

Chester, Delaney 06 - Prospect Heifer 2 Oregonia Warren

Schulte, Lauren 06 - Prospect Heifer 3 Ottawa Putnam

07 ············· 3 records

Crum, Grant 07 - Prospect Heifer 1 Hillsboro Highland

Hesler, Cayden 07 - Prospect Heifer 2 Winchester Adams

Davis, Ellis 07 - Prospect Heifer 3 Hillsboro Highland

08 ············· 3 records

Pietranton, Ella 08 - Prospect Heifer 1 St.Clairsville Belmont

Vehrs, Paige 08 - Prospect Heifer 2 Upper Sandusky Wyandot

Fulton, Luke 08 - Prospect Heifer 3 Troy Miami

09 ············· 3 records

Ross, Brayden 09 - Prospect Heifer 1 West Union Adams

Hesler, Colton 09 - Prospect Heifer 2 Winchester Adams
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09 ············· 3 records

Beougher, Lillian 09 - Prospect Heifer 3 Albany Athens

10 ············· 1 record

Kiley, Allison 10 - Grand Champion Overall Prospect He 1 Sardinia Highland

11 ············· 1 record

Hoffman, Colby 11 - Reserve Grand Champion Overall Pr 1 Richwood Union

12 ············· 1 record

Ross, Brayden 12 - Third Overall Prospect Heifer 1 West Union Adams

13 ············· 1 record

Black, Megan 13 - Fourth Overall Prospect Heifer 1 Winchester Adams

14 ············· 1 record

Carter, Alyssa 14 - Fifth Overall Prospect Heifer 1 Oregonia Warren

15 ············· 3 records

Roberts, Aubrey 15 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Winchester Highland

Crum, Grant 15 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Hillsboro Highland

McElfresh, Wyatt 15 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Felicity Clermont

16 ············· 3 records

Late Nite Farm, * 16 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Chapeke Lawrence

Cornett, Hailey 16 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Hillsboro Highland

Carter, Alyssa 16 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Oregonia Warren

17 ············· 3 records

Barton, Taylor 17 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Sabina Clinton

Chester, Delaney 17 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Oregonia Warren

Crum, Grant 17 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Hillsboro Highland

18 ············· 3 records

Souder, Gwyneth 18 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Georgetown Brown

Barton, Carson 18 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Sabina Clinton

Sachara, Brandon 18 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Creston Wayne

19 ············· 3 records

Kiley, Allison 19 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Sardinia Highland

Treadway, Karissa 19 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Franklin Warren

Hess Family Cattle, * 19 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Sardinia Highland

20 ············· 3 records

McCullough Hoffman Show 20 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Kenton Hardin

Moler, Mckinze 20 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Georgetown Brown

Riley, Macie 20 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Washington Ch Fayette
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20 ············· 3 records

21 ············· 3 records

Chester, Delaney 21 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Oregonia Warren

Gaddis, Karli 21 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Centerburg Morrow

Shelton, Sydney 21 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Lynchburg Highland

22 ············· 3 records

Keirns, Brinlee 22 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Kingston Pickaway

Martin, James 22 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Winchester Adams

Wilson, Sophia 22 - Prospect Market Steer 3 South Charleston Clark

23 ············· 3 records

Riley, Macie 23 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Washington Ch Fayette

Boyd, Carter 23 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Hillsboro Highland

Hoffman, Colby 23 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Richwood Union

24 ············· 3 records

King, Wyatt 24 - Prospect Market Steer 1 Tiffin Seneca

King, Wyatt 24 - Prospect Market Steer 2 Tiffin Seneca

Davidson, Makayla 24 - Prospect Market Steer 3 Jackson Jackson

26 ············· 1 record

Kiley, Allison 26 - Grand Champion Prospect Steer 1 Sardinia Highland

27 ············· 1 record

Barton, Taylor 27 - Reserve Grand Champion Prospect S 1 Sabina Clinton

28 ············· 1 record

Souder, Gwyneth 28 - Third Overall Prospect Steer 1 Georgetown Brown

29 ············· 1 record

McCullough Hoffman Show 29 - Fourth Overall Prospect Steer 1 Kenton Hardin

30 ············· 1 record

Riley, Macie 30 - Fifth Overall Prospect Steer 1 Washington Ch Fayette

This software is registered to Ohio State Fair

Open Prospect(1011)

8/10/2021 2:38:46 PM

Page 3 of 3

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com


